
 

1 
© www.quick-and-easy-english.com 

Christmas  

 

Christmas  

Warm up  

• Is Christmas your favourite holiday? 

• What do you like/dislike about Christmas? 

• Do you celebrate Christmas in your country? 

• Did you believe in Santa Claus as a child?  

        What other fictional characters did you believe in? 

• Do you enjoy buying and giving presents? 

• Have you completed your Christmas shopping? 

• What do you usually do on Christmas day? 

• Do you play any games on Christmas day?  

• Do you have any plans for this Christmas? 

        If so, what are they? 

• What did you receive last Christmas?  

• What do you eat on Christmas day? 

 

1. Read the facts below. Do you think they are true or false? 

1. Christmas was banned in Cuba for almost 30 years.  

2. Santa Claus has his own post code in Canada.  

3. Mariah Carey’s song All I want for Christmas is 

You is the best selling Christmas song of all 

time. 

4. KFC is the most popular Christmas meal in 

Japan.  

5. Modern day Christmas trees started in Italy.  

6. Australians often celebrate Christmas with a 

BBQ on the beach.  

7. The US is the lead exporter of Christmas trees.  

8. In Venezuela people ride horses to church on Christmas morning. 

 

http://www.quick-and-easy-english.com/


 

2 
© www.quick-and-easy-english.com 

Christmas  

 

2. Match the vocabulary to the images below.  

tinsel/garland Christmas pudding mistletoe  stockings 
candy canes Christmas cracker reindeer bauble 

 

 

 

What do you know about these items?  

1. 2. 
  

3. 4. 
  

5. 6. 
  

7. 8. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.quick-and-easy-english.com/


 

3 
© www.quick-and-easy-english.com 

Christmas  

 

3. Christmas word search 

 

 

http://www.quick-and-easy-english.com/


 

4 
© www.quick-and-easy-english.com 

Christmas  

 

4. Christmas Jeopardy  

Instructions:  

Choose the amount of money you want to bet and the teacher will ask you a 
question. If you get it write you get the money in points, if you get it wrong you lose 
the points.   

Good luck! 

 

 
Name five things 

 
 
 

 
Christmas stuff 

 
Santa Claus 

 
Christmas around 

the world 

€100 
 

€100 
 

€100 
 

€100 
 

€200 
 

€200 
 

€200 
 

€200 
  

€300 €300 €300 
  

€300 
  

€400  
 

€400 
 

€400 
 

€400 
 

€500 
 

€500  
  

€500 
  

€500 
  

 

http://www.quick-and-easy-english.com/

