

## **Christmas**



#### Warm up



- Is Christmas your favourite holiday?
- What do you like/dislike about Christmas?
- Do you celebrate Christmas in your country?
- Did you believe in Santa Claus as a child?

  What other fictional characters did you believe in?
- Do you enjoy buying and giving presents?
- Have you completed your Christmas shopping?
- What do you usually do on Christmas day?
- Do you play any games on Christmas day?
- Do you have any plans for this Christmas?If so, what are they?
- What did you receive last Christmas?
- What do you eat on Christmas day?



### 1. Read the facts below. Do you think they are true or false?

- 1. Christmas was banned in Cuba for almost 30 years.
- 2. Santa Claus has his own post code in Canada.
- Mariah Carey's song All I want for Christmas is You is the best selling Christmas song of all time.
- 4. KFC is the most popular Christmas meal in Japan.
- 5. Modern day Christmas trees started in Italy.
- Australians often celebrate Christmas with a BBQ on the beach.
- 7. The US is the lead exporter of Christmas trees.
- 8. In Venezuela people ride horses to church on Christmas morning.





# 2. Match the vocabulary to the images below.

1.

tinsel/garland

candy canes

Christmas pudding Christmas cracker

mistletoe reindeer

stockings bauble



2.



3.



4.



5.



6.



7.



8.



What do you know about these items?





### 3. Christmas word search

# Christmas

HGU E D O M X C K E E E H M Z E S G S S 0 N S 1 1 E В U В E S OM T S N T M 1 E 0 E A C H B S 0 В Z Q S R D N L H N M Q E E 0 В S S 0 E В R N L NDYCANEI J D S X

Find the following words in the puzzle. Words are hidden  $\rightarrow \Psi$  and  $\ensuremath{\mathbf{u}}$ .

BAUBLES GIFTS
BELLS LIGHTS
CANDY CANE MISTLETOE
CRACKER RUDOLPH
DECORATIONS SLEIGH
ELF SNOW
FAMILY SNOWFLAKE

SNOW GLOBE SNOWMAN STAR TINSEL TREE WREATH





# 4. Christmas Jeopardy

#### Instructions:

Choose the amount of money you want to bet and the teacher will ask you a question. If you get it write you get the money in points, if you get it wrong you lose the points.

#### Good luck!

Name five things	Christmas stuff	Santa Claus	Christmas around the world
€100	€100	€100	€100
€200	€200	€200	€200
€300	€300	€300	€300
€400	€400	€400	€400
€500	€500	€500	€500